SADCO INTERNAL REVIEW MEETING
NOVEMBER 10-12, 2014

Dipartimento di Matematica,
Universita di Roma La Sapienza
P. zale Aldo Moro, 5 - ROME

Venue: Aula Picone (first lecture room on the right near the entrance of the Dept)

TENTATIVE PROGRAM

Monday, November 10

8.30-9.30 Registration

9.30

10.15
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
12.30
14.30
15.15
16.00
16.30
17.00

18.15

J. Sprekels (WIAS, Berlin)
Coffee break

Guglielmi (Bayreuth)

Boccia (ICL London/MIT)

Loreti (Sapienza)

Scarinci (INRIA)

Lunch Break

J. M. Lasry (Paris Dauphine)
Coffee break

Nuno Barrao (Banco de Espagna)

Palladino (ICL London)
Thien Thui (Padova)

GUIDED VISIT TO THE ESCHER EXHIBITION, http://chiostrodelbramante.it/info/escher/

Chiostro del Bramante (downtown, near Piazza Navona)

TUESDAY, November 11

9.30

10.15
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
14.30
15.15

16.00
16.30

17.00

20.30

T. Basar (Urbana Champaign)
Coffee break

Picarelli (ENSTA)

Ghilli (Padova)

Bokanowski (Paris 7)

L. Nguyen (Padova)

Lunch Break

A. Krener (NPS, Monterey)
Coffee break

Van Luong (Padova)
Sahu (SAPIENZA)

SB MEETING, Aula di Consiglio (1st floor) ending at 19.00

Social dinner at Restaurant ??? TBA



WEDNESDAY, November 12

9.30

10.15
11.00
11.30
12.00
12.30
13.00
14.30
15.00
15.45

16.15

Y. Giga (Tokyo University)
Coffee break

T. Nguyen (Sapienza)

Gil Palma (Bayreuth)
Kornienko (Porto)

Meireles (Padova)

Lunch Break

Forcadel (Rouen)

Coffee break

de Pinho (Porto)

Open discussion
Conclusions and Farewell to the participants



